
Serving 

Oakland

Sacramento

Stockton

Merced

Fresno

Bakersfield
and intermediate stations

San JoaquinsSM

EFFECTIVE APRIL 24, 2006

Schedules subject to change without notice.
Amtrak is a registered service mark of the National Railroad Passenger Corp.
National Railroad Passenger Corporation
Washington Union Station, 60 Massachusetts Ave., N.E., Washington, DC 20002
NRPC Form W33—200M—4/24/06 Stock #02-3334

For reservations and information 
call toll-free

in the U.S.A. and Canada 
1-800-USA-RAIL 
1-800-872-7245

or call your travel agent
Also visit Amtrak.com on the Internet

W33_1.eps - 4/3/2006 6:09 PM



SAN JOAQUINS-Northbound

Services on the San Joaquins
® CCooaacchheess:: RReesseerrvvaattiioonnss  rreeqquuiirreedd..
y CCaaffee  CCaarr:: Sandwiches, snacks and beverages

on all trains.
p RRaaiillffoonnee:: Public telephone service available.

BBiiccyycclleess:: All San Joaquin trains are equipped
with a limited number of bike racks—passen-
gers may bring bicycles as unboxed carry-on
baggage.
- Available first-come, first-served—no reser-

vations or service charge.
- Unboxed bicycles may be put in the bin under

connecting Thruway motorcoaches. Amtrak
disclaims liability for loss or damage.

u SSmmookkiinngg  iiss  pprroohhiibbiitteedd  eennttiirreellyy  oonn  tthheessee
ttrraaiinnss..

Symbols and Reference Marks
AA Time Symbol for A.M.
DD Stops only to discharge passengers.
NN Time Symbol for Noon
PP Time Symbol for P.M.
PPTT Pacific Time
RR Stops only to receive passengers.
l CChheecckkeedd  BBaaggggaaggee  SSeerrvviiccee  aavvaaiillaabbllee  aatt  ssttaa--

ttiioonnss  iinnddiiccaatteedd..
b Thruway Motorcoach Connection. Coordinated

train/motorcoach service with connections at
the Amtrak station (in most cases), as well as
through fares/ticketing. Passengers traveling on
Thruway connections must be ticketed before
boarding coaches in order to obtain through
fares. Motorcoaches are normally not accessi-
ble to passengers who use wheelchairs.

c Ticket office open for all train departures.
●●◗ Ticket office/checked baggage not open for all

departures.
●● Tickets can not be purchased at this location.
w All station facilities are fully accessible to per-

sons who use wheelchairs.
W Barrier-free access between street or parking

lot, station platform and trains; however, not all
facilities within the station are fully accessible.

@™ Transfer point to/from the Coast Starlight.
@∞ BART rapid transit connection available for

San Francisco and East Bay points. BART
Richmond station is adjacent to Amtrak.

@• Turlock-Dial-A-Ride/Red Top Cab available on
call for connections to downtown Turlock and
Cal. State-Stanislaus. Call (209) 668-5600 for
pickup and information. (Before 9:00 a.m. or
after 4:00 p.m., also all day on Sundays and
holidays, call (209) 521-0850.)

$∞ Buses depart one hour earlier on 5/27, 5/29,
7/1, 7/4, 9/2 and 9/4.

$§ Connection between train and motorcoach at
Stockton San Joaquin St. Station.

$¶ Connection between train and motorcoach at
downtown Stockton Station at Aurora and
Weber Sts.

$• Shuttle departs San Joaquin St. Station for
downtown Stockton Station 20 minutes before
train departure.

$ª Shuttle bus meets train at Stockton and dis-
charges passengers at other Stockton station
10-15 minutes after train arrival.

%º Change bus at Sacramento.
● Reserved Corridor service.
● Connecting train.
● Thruway and connecting services.

Southern California • Bakersfield • Fresno • San Joaquin Valley • San Francisco
Train Number �

Days of Operation �

On Board Service �

Mile Symbol

Connecting Train or Motorcoach San Diego–Los Angeles

San Diego, CA (Tijuana) (PT)
Oceanside, CA 
Santa Ana, CA
Los Angeles, CA 
b Amtrak® Thruway Connections—Los Angeles/Bakersfield
Los Angeles, CA–Amtrak® Sta.
Bakersfield, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Wasco, CA
Corcoran, CA
Hanford, CA
Fresno, CA (Sequoia & Kings Canyon National Park)
Madera, CA
Merced, CA b Yosemite National Park–see back
Denair, CA (Turlock)
Modesto, CA
Stockton, CA–San Joaquin St. Station

–Downtown Station, Aurora & Weber Sts.
Lodi, CA
Elk Grove, CA
Sacramento, CA–State Capitol (By request to driver)

–Rail Station
Davis, CA
Antioch-Pittsburg, CA
Martinez, CA
Richmond, CA (BART Station)
Emeryville, CA
Oakland, CA–Jack London Sq.
b Amtrak® Thruway Connection—Emeryville/San Francisco
Emeryville, CA
San Francisco, CA b

–Financial Dist., Hyatt Regency
–Ferry Bldg., Amtrak® Station
–Fisherman’s Wharf, Pier 39
–S.F. Shopping Ctr., 835 Market St.
–Moscone Center
–Caltrain Depot (PT)

711 701 713 715 717 703
Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily

® y l
p u

® y l
p u

® y l
p u

® y l
p u

® y l
p u

® y l
p u

� � � �

b b 565 769 775
0 ●●◗ w Dp 1100  0000PP l 7 05A l  9 30A l1122  0000NN

42 ●●◗ w 1100  5555PP l 7 55A l10 18A l1122  4499PP
93 ●●◗ w 12 10A 5 30A 8 55A l11 17A l  11  4499PP

129 ●●◗ w Ar 1 15A 7 15A l 9 50A l1122  1155PP l  22  4400PP

0 ●●◗ w Dp 1 25A 4 10A l 7 45A l10 45A l 11  1155PP l 33  1100PP
100 c W Ar 4 40A 7 00A l10 00A l 11  0055PP l 33  3300PP l 55  5555PP
100 c l W Dp 4 55A 7 15A 10 15A 11  2200PP 33  4455PP 66  1100PP
126 ●●  W 5 22A 7 42A 10 42A 11  4477PP 44  1122PP 66  3377PP
164 ●●  W 5 54A 8 14A 11 18A 22  2233PP 44  4488PP 77  1122PP
181 c l w 6 12A 8 32A 11 36A 22  4411PP 55  0066PP 77  3300PP
211 c l w 6 50A 9 10A 1122  2200PP 33  2200PP 55  5500PP 88  0088PP
233 ●●  W 7 11A 9 34A 1122  4411PP 33  4411PP 66  1111PP 88  2299PP
269 c l w 7 45A 10 08A 11  2200PP 44  1199PP 66  4499PP 99  0055PP
293 ●●  w @• 8 06A 10 34A 11  4422PP 44  4411PP 77  1122PP 99  2277PP
304 c l w 8 23A 10 49A 11  5577PP 44  5566PP 77  2277PP 99  4455PP
334 c l w 8 58A b$ª11 30A 22  3300PP 55  3300PP 88  0055PP b$ª1100  0000PP
337 ●●  w b$ª 11 20A b$ª b$ª b$ª 1100  1155PP
346 ●●  w b$§ 9 15A 11 34A b$§DD33  1100PP b$§DD55  4455PP b$§DD88  3300PP 1100  2299PP
369 ●●  w b$§DD9 25A b$§DD33  0000PP b$§DD55  5555PP b$§DD88  3300PP
382 c l W b$§ 9 45A b$§ 33  2200PP b$§ 66  3300PP b$§ 88 5500PP

●● b$§ 9 50A 1122  3300PP b$§ 33 2255PP b$§ 66 3355PP b$§ 88  5555PP @™1111  2255PP
395 c l W Ar b$§10 30A b%º 11  0000PP b$§ 33  5555PP b$§ 77  0055PP b$§ 99  3300PP b%º1111  5500PP
366 ●●  W Dp 9 33A 33  0055PP 66  0011PP 88  3366PP
385 c l w 10 00A 33  3311PP 66  2255PP 88  5588PP
405 ●●  w @∞ 10 25A 33  5566PP 66  5500PP 99  2244PP
413 c l w DD10 43A DD 44  1133PP DD 77  1133PP DD 99  4488PP
418 c l w Ar 10 55A $¶DD 11  0000PP 44  2255PP 77  2255PP 1100  0000PP $¶DD1111  4455PP

0 c l w Dp 10 47A 44  1177PP 77  1177PP 99  5522PP $¶DD1111  5599PP
Ar

9 ●●  DD11 20A DD 44  5500PP DD 77  4400PP DD1100  1155PP $¶DD12 25A
9 c l W DD11 20A $¶DD 11  2200PP DD 44  5555PP DD 77  4455PP DD1100  1155PP $¶DD12 30A

10 ●●  DD11 30A DD 55  1100PP DD 77  5555PP DD1100  2255PP
11 ●●  Ar DD11 30A DD 55  3300PP DD 88  0055PP DD1100  2255PP
10 ●●  Ar DD11 35A
11 ●●  Ar 11 40A 55  4400PP 88  1155PP 1100  3355PP $¶DD12 20A

TThhee  SSaann  JJooaaqquuiinnss  iiss  pprriimmaarriillyy  ffiinnaanncceedd  tthhrroouugghh  ffuunnddss  mmaaddee  aavvaaiillaabbllee  bbyy  CCaalliiffoorrnniiaa  SSttaattee  DDeeppaarrttmmeenntt  ooff  TTrraannssppoorrttaattiioonn..
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SAN JOAQUINS-Southbound

San Francisco • San Joaquin Valley • Fresno • Bakersfield • Southern California
Train Number �

Days of Operation �

On Board Service �

Mile Symbol

b Amtrak® Thruway Connection—San Francisco, CA/Emeryville, CA

San Francisco, CA b (PT)
–Caltrain Depot 0 ●●  Dp
–Moscone Center 1 ●●  Dp
–S.F. Shopping Ctr., 835 Market St. 0 ●●  Dp
–Fisherman’s Wharf, Pier 39 1 ●●  
–Ferry Bldg., Amtrak® Station 2 c l w 
–Financial Dist., Hyatt Regency 2 ●●  Dp

Emeryville, CA 11 c l w Ar
Oakland, CA–Jack London Sq. 0 c l w Dp
Emeryville, CA 5 c l w
Richmond, CA (BART Station) 13 ●●  w @∞
Martinez, CA 33 c l w
Antioch-Pittsburg, CA 52 ●●  W
Davis, CA c l W
Sacramento, CA–State Capitol 0 c l W

–Rail Station
Elk Grove, CA 13 ●●  w 
Lodi, CA 33 ●●  w 
Stockton, CA–Downtown Station, Aurora & Weber Sts. 46 ●●  w

–San Joaquin St. Station 84 c l w
Modesto, CA 113 c l w
Denair, CA (Turlock) 125 ●●  w @•
Merced, CA b Yosemite National Park—see below 149 c l w 
Madera, CA 185 ●●  W
Fresno, CA (Sequoia & Kings Canyon National Park) 207 c l w
Hanford, CA 237 c l w
Corcoran, CA 254 ●●  W
Wasco, CA 292 ●●  W
Bakersfield, CA 318 c l W Ar

b Amtrak® Thruway Connections—Bakersfield/Los Angeles
Bakersfield, CA 318 c W Dp
Los Angeles, CA–Amtrak® Sta. 418 ●●◗ w Ar

Connecting Train or Motorcoach at Los Angeles
Los Angeles, CA 0 ●●◗ w Dp
Santa Ana, CA 36 ●●◗ w
Oceanside, CA 87 ●●◗ w
San Diego, CA (Tijuana) (PT) 128 ●●◗ w Ar

702 712 714 716 704 718
Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily

® y l ® y l ® y l ® y l ® y l ® y l
p u p u p u p u p u p u

6 25A 8 45A 11 55A 44  5500PP
44  5555PP

6 35A 8 55A 1122  0055PP 55  0000PP
6 50A 9 15A 1122  2200PP 44  5500PP

$¶ 5 00A 7 05A 9 35A 1122  3355PP $¶ 22  1155PP 55  1155PP
$¶ 4 55A 55  1155PP

7 30A 10 05A 11  0055PP 55  4455PP
$¶ 5 25A 7 30A 10 05A 11  0055PP $¶ 22  4455PP 55  5500PP

7 40A 10 15A 11  1155PP 66  0000PP
7 50A 10 25A 11  2255PP 66  1100PP
8 23A 10 58A 11  5588PP 66  4433PP
8 42A 11 17A 22  1177PP 77  0022PP

b%º 5 55A b$§ 7 25A b$§ 9 45A b$§1122  4400PP b%ºRR33  3300PP b$§ 55  4455PP

6 35A b@™$§7 55A b$§10 25A b$§ 11  4455PP 44  2255PP b$§ 66  2255PP
b $§ 8 20A b$§ 22  1100PP b$§ 66  5500PP

7 15A b $§ 8 25A b$§RR11 05A b$§ 11  5555PP 55  0055PP
7 30A 55  2200PP

b$• 7 10A 9 20A 11 52A 22  5566PP b$• 55  0000PP 77  3377PP
8 04A 9 49A 1122  2211PP 33  2255PP 55  5544PP 88  1100PP
8 23A 10 03A 1122  3355PP 33  3388PP 66  0077PP 88  2244PP
8 46A 10 31A 1122  5599PP 44  0033PP 66  3311PP 88  4477PP
9 17A 11 02A 11  3366PP 44  3399PP 77  0077PP 99  2233PP
9 50A 11 35A 22  1100PP 55  1100PP 77  4400PP 99  5555PP

10 23A 1122  1111PP 22  4444PP 55  4466PP 88  1144PP 1100  2288PP
10 39A 1122  2277PP 33  0000PP 66  0022PP 88  3300PP 1100  4444PP
11 15A 1122  5555PP 33  3333PP 66  3333PP 99  0011PP 1111  1155PP
11 58A 11  4466PP 44  1111PP 77  2211PP 99  3388PP 1111  5566PP

l1122  0055PP l 11  5555PP l 44  2200PP l 77  3300PP l 99  4455PP l1111  5599PP
l 22  2255PP l 44  1155PP l 66  4400PP l 99  5500PP l12 30A l 2 45A

582 784 792 596 b b
44  0055PP l 55  1100PP l 88  0000PP l1100  1100PP 12 40A 2 50A
44  5555PP 66  0000PP 88  5500PP l1111  0000PP 1 30A DD 3 40A
55  5511PP l 66  5588PP 99  4488PP l1111  5566PP DD 4 50A
66  5555PP l 77  5500PP l1100  4455PP l12 50A 5 35A

����

Amtrak® Amtrak® Amtrak® Amtrak®

Thruway Thruway Thruway Thruway

702 712 Mile Symbol 717 703

1122  0055PP 22  3300PP 0 Dp c Ar $∞ 33  4400PP $∞ 55  2255PP
22  5500PP 55  0055PP 130 Ar $∞ 11  0000PP $∞ 22  1155PP

55  5500PP 77  5555PP 284 Ar Dp $∞ 9 45A $∞11 10A

� Service �

� Connecting Train Number �

Bakersfield, CA (PT)
Barstow, CA
Las Vegas, NV

–Greyhound Sta. (PT)

Bakersfield • Las Vegas NOTE—Greyhound schedule subject to change

Connecting Train Number
Merced, CA–Amtrak® Sta. (PT)
Mariposa, CA–Triangle Road Rest Area
Midpines, CA
El Portal, CA–Yosemite View
Yosemite Nat’l Park, CA–Lodge (PT)

NNOOTTEE——Wheelchair-accessible coach available on 24 hours advance notice.

702/711 701/712 715/716 Mile � Symbol � 702/711 713/714 704/717 703/718
9 00A 10 50A 55  1155PP 0 Dp ●●◗ w Ar (ª 7 38A (ª1122  1155PP 66  2255PP 77  3322PP
9 56A 11 43A 66  1188PP 37 Ar ●●  w (ª 6 44A (ª11 18A 55  3333PP 66  2299PP

10 13A 11 59A 66  3355PP 44 ●●  w (ª 6 30A (ª11 01A 55  1166PP 66  2222PP
10 50A 1122  3311PP 77  1122PP 66 ●●  w (ª10 25A 44  4400PP 55  5500PP
11 48A 11  1100PP 88  0000PP 82 Ar ●●  w Dp (ª10 00A 44  1155PP 55  2200PP

Thruway Motorcoach Connections

Merced • Yosemite National Park (Amtrak®)

TThhee  SSaann  JJooaaqquuiinnss  iiss  pprriimmaarriillyy  ffiinnaanncceedd  tthhrroouugghh  ffuunnddss  mmaaddee  aavvaaiillaabbllee  bbyy  CCaalliiffoorrnniiaa  SSttaattee  DDeeppaarrttmmeenntt  ooff  TTrraannssppoorrttaattiioonn..

Services on the San Joaquins
® CCooaacchheess:: RReesseerrvvaattiioonnss  rreeqquuiirreedd..
y CCaaffee  CCaarr:: Sandwiches, snacks and beverages

on all trains.
p RRaaiillffoonnee:: Public telephone service available.

BBiiccyycclleess:: All San Joaquin trains are equipped
with a limited number of bike racks—passen-
gers may bring bicycles as unboxed carry-on
baggage.
- Available first-come, first-served—no reserva-

tions or service charge.
- Unboxed bicycles may be put in the bin under

connecting Thruway motorcoaches. Amtrak
disclaims liability for loss or damage.

u SSmmookkiinngg  iiss  pprroohhiibbiitteedd  eennttiirreellyy  oonn  tthheessee
ttrraaiinnss..
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Symbols and Reference Marks
AA Time Symbol for A.M.
DD Stops only to discharge passengers.
NN Time Symbol for Noon
PP Time Symbol for P.M.
PPTT Pacific Time
RR Stops only to receive passengers.
l CChheecckkeedd  BBaaggggaaggee  SSeerrvviiccee  aavvaaiillaabbllee  aatt  ssttaattiioonnss  iinnddiiccaatteedd..
b Thruway Motorcoach Connection. Coordinated train/motorcoach service

with connections at the Amtrak station (in most cases), as well as
through fares/ticketing. Passengers traveling on Thruway connections
must be ticketed before boarding coaches in order to obtain through
fares. Motorcoaches are normally not accessible to passengers who use
wheelchairs.

c Ticket office open for all train departures.
●●◗ Ticket office/checked baggage not open for all departures.
●● Tickets can not be purchased at this location.
w All station facilities are fully accessible to persons who use wheel-

chairs.
W Barrier-free access between street or parking lot, station platform and

trains; however, not all facilities within the station are fully accessible.
@™ Transfer point to/from the Coast Starlight.
@∞ BART rapid transit connection available for San Francisco and East Bay

points. BART Richmond station is adjacent to Amtrak.
@• Turlock-Dial-A-Ride/Red Top Cab available on call for connections to

downtown Turlock and Cal. State-Stanislaus. Call (209) 668-5600 for
pickup and information. (Before 9:00 a.m. or after 4:00 p.m., also all day
on Sundays and holidays, call (209) 521-0850.)

$∞ Buses depart one hour earlier on 5/27, 5/29, 7/1, 7/4, 9/2 and 9/4.
$§ Connection between train and motorcoach at Stockton San Joaquin St.

Station.
$¶ Connection between train and motorcoach at downtown Stockton

Station at Aurora and Weber Sts.
$• Shuttle departs San Joaquin St. Station for downtown Stockton Station

20 minutes before train departure.
$ª Shuttle bus meets train at Stockton and discharges passengers at other

Stockton station 10-15 minutes after train arrival.
%º Change bus at Sacramento.
(ª Operates Monday through Friday; will not operate 5/29, 7/4 and 9/4.
● Reserved Corridor service.
● Connecting train.
● Thruway and connecting services.

Yosemite Rocks.
Amtrak’s San Joaquinssm, with connecting bus service,

travel to and from Yosemite daily. For tickets, visit us

at Amtrak.com or call 1-800-USA-RAIL.
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